CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.2 del 13/10/2018

CAMPIONATO ESORDIENTI PROV. PISA GIR.C

SAN MINIATO BASSO

CITTA DI PONTEDERA

FORCOLI VALDERA

OLTRERA

COLLINE PISANE

ATLETICO CASCINA

SEXTUM BIENTINA

NAVACCHIO ZAMBRA

PONSACCO

BELLARIA CAPPUCCINI

10

11

@

@ @ ©

Squadra

COLLINE PISANE
SEXTUM BIENTINA
BELLARIA CAPPUCCINI
FORCOLI VALDERA
CITTA DI PONTEDERA
OLTRERA
SAN MINIATO BASSO
ATLETICO CASCINA
PONSACCO
FORNACETTE CASAROSA

NAVACCHIO ZAMBRA

P (€ V

5 10
12 10
24 10
11 10

5 10
25 10
11 10
16 10
24 10
i3] 10
10 10

GF

16

31

13

13

33

17

26

49

21

21

GS

15

13

33

13

27

29

13

21

37

20

-10

36

-16




